Commonwealth of Pennsylvania

CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

PAGE 1 OF 12 (COVER PAGE)

INOTE: This report must be clear and legible. It may be typed or printed in blue or black ink.)

Filer Identification Number:	Report Filed By:	CANDIDATE 1.	COMMILTEE	LOBBYST 3.				
Name of Filing Committee, Candidate or Lobbyist	the Car							
Street Address:								
3701 Allew Street								
AllenTown		PA	18104					
TYPE OF STHE TUESDAY 1. 2ND FAIDA	STATE OF THE PARTY	O DAY	AMENOMENT REPORTA	YES NO.				
OTH TUESDAY 4. ZND FRIDA	Charles 1 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (IG DAY. 6.	TERMINATION REPORT?	MES INC				
(place X to the right of report type) ANNUAL 7. YEAR REPORT		ING METHOD	PAPER	DISKETTE				
Name of Office Sought by Cendidate:		DATE OF ELECTION	District Office Number Code	Party County Code Code				
Allewtown City Counc		MO DAY TYEAR	(SEES IN	STRUCTIONS FOR CODES				
Summary of Receipts	EAR .	MO 344 - YEAR 5	FOR ON	TOE USE ONLY				
A. Amount Brought Forward From Last Report	\$58	5.05	9	DIAMETER DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF THE PE				
B. Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts (From Scho	70 2 Sec 1-20	200.0-	5	PMI2:				
C. Total Funds Available (Sum of Lines A and B)		A12: 53						
D. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III)	\$ (202.15	-	ξυ ω				
E. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C)	\$ 30	P2. P7						
F. Value of In-Kind Contributions Received (From Sched	lule II) \$ 6	.00						
G. Unpaid Debts and Obligations (From Schedule IV)	\$ 6.	00	*******************************					
AFFIDAVIT SECTION PART: Lit this is a Committee report treasure a sign nate. Little is a Candidate report candidate sign nate as the sign of the sign								
sweer (or affirm) that this report, including the attached schedi	The second secon	NAME AND ADDRESS OF TAXABLE PARTY.	CALL CONTRACT CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR					
Sworn to and subscribed before me this								
20th/ Tuna	197	M.t. 1	L					
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania - Notary Seal I		Signature of	Person Submitting	Report .				
My commission expires July 23, 2022	_ } _	The state of the s	Printed Name					
My commission expire mmission number 160 4768 & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & &	555] -	Area Code	357. Daytime T	8559 elephone Number				
				278 3198 319				
PART II - It this is a report of a Candidate's Authorized is swear (or affirm) that to the best of my knowledge and belief	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN	The state of the s	the Committee of the St. St. and St.	Act of June 3, 1937				
(P.L. 1333, No. 320) as amended. Sworn to and subscribed before me this		611						
30 th agree June 30	19	DX1 L	V 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania - Notary Seal		//	ture of Candidate					
My complission SANTES July 23, 2022		JOHN	COSUME					
My commission expicemmission number 1804768 D.O. Member, Pennsy Mania Associa Danof Notario cyn.	27 / 4	84 Area Code	735 - 26	elephone Number				
Member and Practice and Practice	W 6 W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W	CALAN CANAD	Caytime (etebuona Madiper				

SCHEDULE I

CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS

Detailed Summary Page	
Name of Filing Committee or Candidate Sohn Rosaris for City Council	Reporting Period From 05-06-2019To 06-20-2019
1. UNITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS - \$50.00 OR L	
TOTAL for the Reporting Po	eriod (1) \$ 0.00
2 CONTRIBUTIONS \$50.01 TO \$250.00 (FROM PART A AND PA	ART B)
Contributions Received from Political Committees (Part A)	\$ 0.00
All Other Contributions (Part B)	j j
TOTAL for the Reporting Pe	eriod (2) \$ 0.00
CONTRIBUTIONS OVER \$250.00 FROM PART C AND PART I	
Contributions Received from Political Committees (Part C)	\$ 0.00
All Other Contributions (Part D)	\$
TOTAL for the Reporting Pe	eriod (3) \$ 0 . 0 0
4. OTHER RECEIPTS - REFUNDS, INTEREST EARNED, RETURNED	D CHECKS, ETC. (FROM PART E)
TOTAL for the Reporting Pe	eriod (4) \$ (2.22

TOTAL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS DURING THIS REPORTING PERIOD (Add and enter amount totals from Boxes 1, 2, 3 and 4; also enter this amount on Page 1, Report Cover Page, Item B.)	\$ 0.00
---	---------

Reporting Period

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from political committees with an aggregate value from \$50.01 to \$250.00 in the reporting period.

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate

Enter Grand Total of Part A on S			المواقلة والمواقلة		PAGE TOTAL
ςμλ	State	(A sulf) shoo qiz	wo low	CA LAEVIN	\$
		Minimo de Rije et al 1900. Hi			\$
Mailing Address			Ad Som	RA3Y Y	\$
settimme Contributing Committee			VG - POWER	3.545 W	1000
CHA.	atet2	Zip Code (Plus 4)	VO: OW:	RASY: (**)	\$
zzejbbA gniliaM		312	VO! OW	Y YEAR	\$
Full Mame of Contributing Committee	w."	7	¥9:∰ ™OW	YEAR .	\$
λίιο.	stat2	(h sula) eboo qiz	VG OW	. 46A8) s
ssenbbA gniliaM			wo la low	HABY (Y	\$
Full Mame of Contributing Committee		AND THE SECOND STATE OF THE SECOND SE	ad OM		\$
CHA	altal2	Zip Code (Plus 4) -	AdOM	≅ BA3Y Y	\$
	1 2029 1		AOS ON		\$
Full Name of Contributing Committee Mailing Address			AC OM		S
		and again a page and again	AG - OMEN		\$
Airo	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)		o orini resus Luite i le	\$
Asiling Address			AG OM	SARTGESALIES SARTGESALIES	\$
Full Name of Contributing Committee		1-2	Ad DM	HA3YUL Y	\$
Aljo	efet2	Zip Code (Plus 4)	AQ OM	BABY Y	
Mailing Address		DEWNON-LINE NY DE DW	wo low	V ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥	\$ \$
Full Name of Contributing Committee	7-14-7			RA3X Y	
cjuA	stat2	(A suld) abod qiX	WO OW	X XEAR	
zeerbbA gaillisM			AG OM	RA3Y, Y	\$
Full Name of Contributing Committee	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		yd row	SAEV. S.	\$
Que Aug	etat2	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Ad OM	RAZY Y	\$
zesibbA gailieM			YO OW	RA3Y: TV	\$
Full Mame of Contributing Committee			Ad = = OM	HA3V Y	/ \$
			TAG		TNUOMA

ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value from \$50.01 to \$250.00 in the reporting period. (Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part A.)

		311	92010000	DATE		- AN	MOUNT
Full Name of Contributor	a 4	:	MO.	DAY	YEAR		10,000,000
Mailing Address				DAY	YEAR		\rightarrow
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.			\$	
West and the second of the sec		STREET,	- ASTALLA	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Full Name of Contributor	MO.	- 27.Ya	E YEAR	\$	ntinene version		
Mailing Address			MO.	DAY	YEAR		
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)				\$ \	emile-oution
			MU	DAY	TEAU	\$ \	Santawoo:
Full Name of Contributor	7		MO	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Mailing Address			Mo.	DAY	YEAR	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	\
Sity	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)				\$	λ
	State		MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
full Name of Contributor	A American	7-17	MO.	DAY	YEAR .	\$	-
Mailing Address			MC.	DAY	YEAR		
Sity	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)				\$	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Lip code (rids 4)	MD:	DAY	PYEAR	\$	/
Full Name of Contributor				DAY	YEAR	\$	
Mailing Address		financia in the same	DIMO.	DAY	YEAR		
Dity	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)				\$	almillei
	State	Zip Code (Fids 4)	MO.	DAY-	YEAR	\$	
ull Name of Contributor			MO	DAY	YEAR	s	
Mailing Address	di da 	00004	MO.	DAY	YEAR		
lity	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)		(0)	V-14-0-1-1-1	\$	1
		Tip Good Files	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	1 minute
uil Name of Contributor			MO:	DAY	YEAR	\$	
lailing Address			MD.	DAY	YEAR		William III
ny	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)				\$	
	Onese	Zip code (Filis 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
ull Name of Contributor			Mo.	DAY	YEAR	\$	3 2111111
ailing Address			MO.	DAY	YEAR	THE RESERVE	1
ity						\$	uii Aspungii
	State	Zip Gode (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
		Manager Harman & Penne		- Charles in	-	PAGE TOTA	

PART C

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES

OVER \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from political committees with an aggregate value over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

		7 2 52	ty Council		DATE		AN	OUNT
Full Name of Contributing Con	mittee			MO/	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Mailing Address	ling Address				DAY	YEAR	\$	
City		State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO/	DAY	YEAR	\$ (100
Full Name of Contributing Com	ull Name of Contributing Committee							Name and Address of the Owner,
Mailing Address			_1		DAY		\$	
				MD.	DAY	RASY	\$	\
City		State	Zip Coda (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Full Name of Contributing Con	mittee			160.	DAY	YEAR,	\$	
Mailing Address		THE PARTY	TO TO THE WILLIAM OF THE PARTY	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
City		State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO;	DAY	YEAR	\$	1
Full Name of Contributing Com	AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF	-		MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	+
Mailing Address		(S-):		MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
City		State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Mo.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Full Name of Contributing Committee					DAY	YEAR	10, 10, 10,	
Mailing Address			Manager .	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	/
City		State	Zíp Code (Plus 4)	Mo.	DAY	NEAR U	\$	
			- 	£ ,			\$	
Full Name of Contributing Com	mittee			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	111111111111111111111111111111111111111
Mailing Address	The same the same			MO	DAY	YEAR	\$	
City	WAN JOHN I	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	5.111219
Full Name of Contributing Com	mittee			мо	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Mailing Address		77 77117	Similar entire 1)/II-V-V-V-	MO.	DAY	HABY	\$	
Clry		State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO,	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Full Name of Contributing Com	mittee			MO.	DAY	YEAR	s	Salas The
Mailing Address		11:		MO.	DAY	YEAR	THE WALL	
CINY		State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MQ.	DAY	YEAR	\$ \	\
and the state of t	ne neu Berdees wast			1			\$	

PART D

ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

OVER \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value of over \$250.00 in the reporting period.
(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part C.)

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	Times			Reporting	Period	- 6	
JOHN ROSARIO FOR	- (ity Counci		From C	5-06	2019-06-20-2015	
		100		DATE	1. 381	AMOUNT	
Full Name of Contributor	-		MO.		YEAR	\$ 1,000. =	
Robert Lebus			Ø 5-	/3	2019 YEAR		
4420 KATLYN DR.			MINIST.		999) 199 S	\$	
WALAUTRORT	State	Zip Code (Plus 4) 18088 - 0000	MO	DAY	YEAR	s	
Employer Name	11.0 - 0	Occupat	ion	The state of the state of			
CW; 54. PPRRS INC			L				
65 E Elizabeth AV	0	Rothlohom	RA	1	8018		
Full Name of Contributor	-	/Je intent		DAY	YEAR		
					CHICAGO A	\$ 0.00	
Mailing Address			MO	DAY	YEAR	\$	
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	7 - 10 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 1	
		and the second s				\$0.00	
Employer Name	117011-1000		Occupat	ion			
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business	- P		375		<u> </u>		
		#					
Full Name of Contributor			MO.	DAY	_YEAR	and the state of t	
Mailing Address		111111111111111111111111111111111111111	-MO:	DAY	YEAR	\$0.00	
maning Address			MINIO.	UMI	TEMP	\$	
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR		
		liib.				\$0.00	
Employer Name			Occupat	ion			
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business			 	h———			
Paris Company							
Full Name of Contributor			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$ 0 2 3	
Mailing Address			· MO.	DAY	YEAR	0.00	
			30-10-20			\$	
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$ P D D	
Employer Name	L.		Convers	lan		*0.00	
			Occupation				
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business				Partinia d	***************************************		
		:''		on Landston	and a	1	
Full Name of Contributor			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$0.00	
Mailing Address			MO/	DAY	YEAR	The state of the s	
						\$	
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$0.00	
Employer Name	L	L	Occupat	ion		\$0.00	
The state of the s				_			
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business				********		The state of the s	
The second secon			Mary Walter	1175	,		
Enter Grand Total of Part D on Sche	dule I,	Detailed Summary	Page	Sectio	п 3.	PAGE TOTAL	
DSEB+502: (7-99)						\$1,000.	

DSEB-502 (7-99)

PART E OTHER RECEIPTS

REFUNDS, INTEREST INCOME, RETURNED CHECKS, ETC.

Use this Part to report refunds received, interest earned, returned checks and prior expenditures that were returned to the filer.

siling Address Iy celipt Description II Name siling Address	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO: DIDAY	YEAR A	mount
celpt Description If Name Silling Address		Zip Code (Plus 4)	MG. DIDAY		
ceipt Description If Name Siling Address		Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO: Day		
II Name silling Address				- L	
siling Address					/
				Anniholing Holy	-
(y-					
No. of the contract of the con	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO. DAY	PEAR	mount
ceipt Description		in the second	 		
II Name		- Ind by Miles			Automa)
siling Address	His Harris Walk		10. — 110— 1119 010— 11.		
	-theleconomy)) policy - Telesconomy	H			210
Wanning 1,1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO. DAY	YEAR A	mount /
celpt Description					
II Name		i			
siling Address	.aez estetejhaj	findmina er son værm -			
y	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO. DAY	YEAR A	mount
ceipt Description		ANNUAL TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE			
II Name		W Williamson with the com-	Time of Carley	Terror deposit limit	Historia de la Companio de la Compa
eiling Address					
	<u> </u>		501		
	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO. CAY	YEAR A	mount /
ceipt Description		10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	- haran da - a		
II Neme					
ailing Address		jali-	····		territoria de la composición dela composición de la composición de la composición de la composición dela composición dela composición dela composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición dela composic
49	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO. DAY	YEAR A	mount \
ceipt Description	at at	Market To a	Parameter of Equipment	Almerica de la composición dela composición de la composición dela composición de la	

SCHEDULE II

PAGE & OF / Z

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS AND VALUABLE THINGS RECEIVED

USE THIS SCHEDULE TO REPORT ALL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF VALUABLE THINGS DURING THE REPORTING PERIOD.

Detailed Summary Page

	ting Period n <u>0 5 - 06 - 28 19</u> To <u>0 6 - 28 - 28 1</u> 9
1. UNITEMIZED IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED : VALUE OF \$50,00	OR LESS PER CONTRIBUTOR
TOTAL for the Reporting Period	(1) \$ 0.00
2. IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED - VALUE OF \$50.01 TO \$250.00	(FROM PART F)
TOTAL for the Reporting Period	(2) \$ 0.00
3 IN-KIND CONTRIBUTION RECEIVED - VALUE OVER \$250.00 (FROM PA	ORT G)
TOTAL for the Reporting Period	(3) \$ 0.00
TOTAL VALUE OF IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS DURING THIS REPORTING PERIOD (Add and enter amount totals from Boxes 1, 2, and 3; also enter on Page 1, Report Cover Page, Item F.)	\$ ව. ව >

SCHEDULE II

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

VALUE OF \$50.01 TO \$250.00

JOHN ROSARIO	MA TOTAL MARKET HE HARM		DAT	re	AMOUNT
all Name of Contributor			MODA	Y YEAR	THE STREET
Mailing Address	2.00	Maria de la compansión de	MO. DA	Y YEAR \$	
pily -	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MÓ. DA	Y YEAR S	
Description of Contribution:					/
			and the second		amanguntum mengulan se
ull Name of Contributor			MO-DA	Y YEAR	
Mailing Address			Mo. OA	Y YEAR \$	
Sity	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO. H. DA	Y YEAR \$	-
escription of Contribution			and the second s		
ull Name of Contributor			I≅ MO. I DA	Y YEAR	
un maine or contributor				\$	
Mailing Address	>		MO. DA	Y YEAR \$	
rity	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO. DA	Y YEAR \$	
Description of Contribution:		Tundian.	J. J.		
full Name of Contributor		and the second second	MO. DA	Y YEAR	
un Name of Commont				\$	1
Mailing Address	W. Springer	12 101100 00110-00 110	MO. DA	Y YEAR \$	
Dity	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO. MO.	Y YEAR \$	
Description of Contribution:		water and patentiness and	_iiiiiiiiiii - ex	Brack Williams Hill	in, Amara, innormani
ull Name of Contributor			MO. DA	YEAR S	
Mailing Address		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	No No	Y YEAR	(<u> </u>
	2930			\$:
SIKY .	State	Zip Code (Plus 4) —	MO. CA	Y YEAR \$	
Description of Contribution:	inne jara time u tentre	10 C A 10 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C		A A CONTRACTOR	
Full Name of Contributor			MO Da	YEAR S	
Mailing Address			MQ. DA	YEAR \$	- North State Committee
aity	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO. DA	VEAD	and the second
Description of Contribution:		i n	THE RESERVE THE TANK	S	
reservation of Contribution:					

SCHEDULE II PART G IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

VALUE OVER \$250.00

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	٠		Reporting Period	.2015 To 06-20.7019	
JOHN ROSARIO FOR C:	176	ouncil	1	DATE	AMOUNT
Full Name of Contributor			MO.	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	MY CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF T
Mailing Address		W. House, S. C. Printer, S. C. Control	M.Q.	DAY YEAR	
Спу	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	RABY YAG	
Employer of Contributor			Occupa		1 * /
Emproyer of Continued			Occupa	Cion	
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Busines	S		Descrip	ation of Contribution	. (
Full Name of Contributor	FEE TOWN ST	All the second s	MO.	DAY YEAR	1 s
Melling Address			MO.	DAY YEAR	No.
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY YEAR	
Employer of Contributor			Occupa	tion	7 * /
		*	23+10-11		
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Busines	is		Descrip	otion of Contribution	
Full Name of Contributor	inia - Lynne -		MO.	DAYT	\$
Mailing Address			MO.	DAY YEAR	s \
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY YEAR	
Employer of Contributor	1 1		Оссира	tion	1 \$
And the second s		red atomic		tt	
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Busines	is		Descrip	stion of Contribution	II
Full Name of Contributor			MO.	DAY VEAR	s /
Mailing Address		The state of the s	MO.	DAY YEAR	s /
Сну	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MQ.	DAY YEAR	
Empleyer of Contributor	Jan Juli		Occupa	l l	1 5 ,
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Busines		NO N	6/2		
Employer Mairing Address/Frincipal Flace of business	Bis SES ARRES IGN		Descrip	ption of Contribution	
Full Name of Contributor	101.11W-00-10-11		MO	DAY YEAR	\$ /
Mailing Address		eiXii — Y — X — X — X — X — X — X — X — X — X	MO.	DAY YEAR	s /
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Mo	DAY YEAR	
Employer of Contributor	1 1		Occupa	ition	7 \$ (
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Busines	18	#U	Decart	ption of Contribution	
English transport the transport transport transport		L. Jankait	Descrip	etion of Contribution	
Enter Grand Total of Part G on Sch Summary Page, Section 3.	edule II,	In-Kind Contribu	tions l	Detailed	PAGE TOTAL \$ 0.00

DSEB-502 (7-99)

STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURES

PAGE TOTAL /8.	1, Report Cover Pa	Enter Grand Total of Expenditures on Page
Thin Well-simmon room sequence is was a second	sts Zip Code (Plus 4)	eis Āijo
enviloned of Expenditure		acerbbA. gnilleM
Mo. DAY YESR Amount	THE STATE OF	bis9 modW oT
		Land and the feet for the feet
a in the latest and t	(P sulq) Code (Plus 4)	EIS KIND
Mo. DAY YEAR Amount Bescription of Expenditure		Mailing Address
MICON FINANCIA		To Whom Paid
	(A zuj9) Sode (Plus 4)	CHY. Sta
Deactibition of Expenditure		ssenbbA gnilisM
JulomA SARY YAG OM	ing the same of th	bie9 modW oT
	ate Zip Code (Plus 4)	city Sta
Description of Expenditure		geestbA gniffeM
JanomA AARY PAG GM	A Acres 11 Page 11 Page 12 Pag	To Whom Paid
:	ate Zip Code (Plus 4)	City
envilonedx3 to noliquiese0	- Name (Microsophia) (seesbbA goilleM
MO BAY YAG OM		big9 modW oT
	th sulf) shoot giz est	CILA
Description of Expanditure	- 330	sseatobA grillisM
JulomA RABY YAQ DM	- " - u = kimilu jimili	bled modW oT
	0860-70181 W	19 (contras)
Photocraphy	ere Zip Code (Plux 4)	TEGATS accommy J. W SEX
MD: 5-0xe - xea. Amount	- Tanastullust	ZHZI) 5675
	0000 50131 W	19 LWOTUDIA
2) a : sistaM Eustuin/	(A zul'el edo di S ese	Serv (50 20)
Al .502 \$ 70.5 \$ 0.0 \$ 0		Puituing Asians British
JulomA RAPY YAG JON	A I	To Whorly, Paid
	Ty Counci	
Period Period		Name of Filing Committee or Candidate

SCHEDULE IV STATEMENT OF UNPAID DEBTS

Use this Section to itemize all unpaid debts and obligations which are outstanding at the end of the reporting period.

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate			Reporting		A Tuest bysometime
JOHN ROSARIO FOR	City Council	e	From Q	5.06.	2019 TOOG -20-2019
	Example Design	*****			And S. Committee Committee of
Name of Creditor				Array array	Outstanding Balance of Debt
Mailing Address	DATE	Mo.	BAY	YEAR	The second secon
City	INCURRED		Zip Code		
		State	ZIP Coue	- Inina +i	
Description of Debt	7 79				
Name of Creditor		- unitary	in a dament		San Tarabase of Doh
- Paragraphic and Company of the Com	W 4000000000000000000000000000000000000	Otherwise.	MEN Ammin.		Outstanding Balance of Debt
Mailing Address	DATE DEBT	MO.	DAY	YEAR	
City	INCURRED	State	Zip Code	(Plus 4)	
n 1		Mana	(Faller) to warm	Marenan	
Description of Debt					THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.
Name and the second sec		V-1			
Name of Creditor	5 Pec mayor x				Outstanding Balance of Debt
Mailing Address	DATE	Mo.	DAY	YEAR	4
City	DEBT INCURRED				
arry		State	Zip Code	(Pius 4)	
Description of Debt		gland	A THE STREET		CONSTRUCTION OF THE PARTY OF TH
		v aaf	nii toud	in= 10% \=	
Name of Creditor			Communication of the Communica		Outstanding Balance of Debt
Mailing Address	DATE	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
	DEST INCURRED		in a mining	3	
City	Watthe	State	Zip Code	(Plus 4)	
Description of Debt					
Water State Company of the Company o				Arre	Your land to the second second
Neme of Creditor	Water Committee of the Committee of the	1201111-1111-			Outstanding Balance of Debi
Mailing Address	DATE	MO:	DAY	YEAR	\$
	DEBT INCURRED				
City	Change of the American	State	Zip Code	(Plus 4)	
Description of Debt		<u> </u>		-	Mark Mark Andrews
	- 100 m				
Name of Creditor	- IIII Oyyens - war (+ 2				Outstanding Balance of Deb
Mailing Address	DATE	Mo.	J DAY	YEAR	S Destroyana
	DEBT INCURRED			PART MELTANA	
City	A STATE OF THE STA	State	Zip Code	(Plus 4)	
Description of Debt		11			A SERVICE STATE AND IN
	inguist.			-0-2 221	ACCESSOR SWALLS LIEWWWAS AND MILLIANS
gillion - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 1					PAGE TOTAL
Enter Grand Total of Unpaid Debts or	n Page 1, Report Cover	Page, I	tem G.		C C. G &
					2000